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  PRINCETON 

PRINCETON ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION  

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2014 

 

NOTE:  All meetings will be held in the Municipal Complex, 400 Witherspoon Street, 

Meeting Room A, at 7:30 P.M. on the fourth Wednesday of each month, with the exception 

of September wherein the meeting is on the third Wednesday and November and 

December, wherein those meetings shall be held on the second Wednesdays. 

 Wednesday   January 22, 2014 

       Wednesday    February 26, 2014 

       Wednesday    March 26, 2014 

       Wednesday    April 23, 2014 

       Wednesday   May 28, 2014 

       Wednesday    June 25, 2014  

       Wednesday    July 23, 2014 

       Wednesday    September 17, 2014 

       Wednesday    October 22, 2014 

       Wednesday    November 12, 2014  

       Wednesday    December 10, 2014  

 

 

All meetings are subject to rescheduling or cancellation if a quorum is not available, or if 

no agenda develops.   
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